Name Vorname

LG-Aufl.

LG-FR.

LP-FR.

LP-Aufl.

KK-Aufl.

KK-Aufl.

X= Qualifiziert

10 M-30

10 M-40

10 M-40

10 M-30

50 M-30

100 M-30

Pausewang, Wilbert

X

X

Knappik, Andreas

X

Kurlbaum, Friedrich

Meyer, Lukas

Henze, Silvan

Schwab, Jan

Lettau, Henning

Kurlbaum, Regina

Pausewang, Roswitha

10

Knappik, Christa

11

Schellerer, Brigitte

12

Hannig, Inge

13

Lettau, Sonja

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




